
COMPETITION: GK-cupen ClubComp

NOVICE A 15 - GIRLS

SHORT PROGRAM JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER ISU Calculation

Pl. Name Club Start Total Total Total Deductions

No Segments Elements Program components

Score Score Score (factorized)

= + + -

1 Johanna  Bergström MölKK 1 22,24 11,66 10,58 0,00

# EXECUTED BASE GOE J1 J2 J3 SCORES OF

ELEMENTS VALUE PANEL

1 1A 1,10 0,13 1 0 1 1,23

2 2T+2T 2,60 -0,40 -2 -2 -2 2,20

3 CCoSp1 2,00 -0,40 -2 0 -2 1,60

4 2Lo 1,80 0,00 0 0 0 1,80

5 SlSt2 2,60 0,00 0 0 0 2,60

6 LSp2 1,90 0,33 1 0 1 2,23

12,00 11,66

PROGRAM COMPONENTS Factor J1 J2 J3

Skating Skills 1,00 3,00 2,50 2,50 2,67

Transitions 1,00 2,25 2,75 2,00 2,33

Performance/Execution 1,00 2,75 3,00 2,75 2,83

Choreography 0,00

Interpretation 1,00 2,50 3,00 2,75 2,75

10,58

DEDUCTIONS (no. of)
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NOVICE A 15 - GIRLS
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= + + -

2 Agnes Henriksson VFrKK 3 19,12 9,20 9,92 0,00

# EXECUTED BASE GOE J1 J2 J3 SCORES OF

ELEMENTS VALUE PANEL

1 2F 1,80 -0,10 -1 0 0 1,70

2 2T+1T 1,70 -0,60 -3 -3 -3 1,10

3 LSp1 1,50 0,00 0 0 0 1,50

4 1A 1,10 0,00 0 0 0 1,10

5 CCoSp1 2,00 0,00 0 0 0 2,00

6 SlSt1 1,80 0,00 0 0 0 1,80

9,90 9,20

PROGRAM COMPONENTS Factor J1 J2 J3

Skating Skills 1,00 2,75 2,00 2,50 2,42

Transitions 1,00 2,50 2,00 2,50 2,33

Performance/Execution 1,00 2,50 2,25 2,75 2,50

Choreography 0,00

Interpretation 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 2,67

9,92

DEDUCTIONS (no. of)
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NOVICE A 15 - GIRLS

SHORT PROGRAM JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER ISU Calculation
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No Segments Elements Program components
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= + + -

3 Louise  Lundèn MölKK 2 18,62 10,28 9,34 1,00

# EXECUTED BASE GOE J1 J2 J3 SCORES OF

ELEMENTS VALUE PANEL

1 LSp1 1,50 0,17 1 0 0 1,67

2 1A 1,10 0,07 0 1 0 1,17

3 2T+2T 2,60 -0,33 -2 -1 -2 2,27

4 2F 1,80 -0,90 -3 -3 -3 0,90

5 CCoSp2 2,50 0,17 0 0 1 2,67

6 SlSt1 1,80 -0,20 -1 0 -1 1,60

11,30 10,28

PROGRAM COMPONENTS Factor J1 J2 J3

Skating Skills 1,00 2,50 2,25 2,50 2,42

Transitions 1,00 2,00 2,25 2,25 2,17

Performance/Execution 1,00 2,25 2,50 2,75 2,50

Choreography 0,00

Interpretation 1,00 1,75 2,50 2,50 2,25

9,34

DEDUCTIONS (no. of)

Falls:  1        


